

Unto us a child is born Isaiah 9:6 Isaiah 9:6 Come live the joy of the birth of Jesus with a week of celebrations! Ages 4 yo and up

Tuesday, May 31st, to Friday, June 3rd, 2022

5:30 pm to 7:00 pm \$30 per family Volunteers welcome, to make this a success Questions ask Jen Eckstein at <u>religioused@stanastasia.net</u> Parents' Names: Cell Number(s): Address: Email: *Please be sure to sign the back of this paper: I'd like to volunteer _____ days: Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday *incoming 7th grade thru high school students are welcomed as volunteers! Child's Name: M/F: Age: **Special Needs:** Grade 22/23: Participant or Volunteer: **Special Needs:** Child's Name: M/F: Grade 22/23: Age: Participant or Volunteer: Special Needs: Child's Name: Grade 22/23: Age: M/F: Participant or Volunteer: Special Needs: Age: Child's Name: Grade 22/23; M/F: Participant or Volunteer:



Jennifer Eckstein religioused@stanastasia.net 320-587-6507

My child(ren) has permission to participate in St. Anastasia Vacation Bible School. I understand such an event does involve some element of risk incidental to such participation and I do release and hold harmless the Diocese of New Ulm, St. Anastasia, their employees, chaperones, and leaders. Neither the Diocese, St. Anastasia nor any said persons shall be held financially responsible for any injury, illness or death incurred as a direct or indirect result of this activity. I understand there is no medical insurance provided by the Parish or the Diocese. In the event of an emergency, I hereby authorize emergency treatment to be administered. I also authorize any pictures to be taken at the event to be used on the St. Anastasia website, bulletin, bulletin boards and social media sites.

I authorize the emergency contacts to remove my child(ren) from St. Anastasia in case of illness and emergency.

Emergency Contact (name & phone number): _____

Parent/Guardian Signature_____

Date _____

Paid \$30: this can be mailed in, placed in the offertory basked in an envelope, or dropped off at the parish office at 460 SW Lake St. Hutchinson, MN 55350
